Ballarat Results Monday, 11 March, 2013

MEGA MERCH 12:10PM ZAGAME'S BALLARAT 1:57PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BITIFFY [M] 8 26.00 $2.10 3.25L 22.63 2.10 1.20 1 REGAL DIAMONDS [5] 3 27.00 $7.00 2.25L 25.79 7.50 1.90
2 SMITHY'S GIRL [M] 4 27.90 $32.9 3.25L 22.84 2.60 2 ICEMAN LANG [5] 7 31.60 $5.00 2.25L 25.93 2.20
3 TIGER ROCK [M] 3 28.20$13.9 10.00 23.23 2.60 3 SECRET GARDEN [5] 2 25.40 $13.0 3.25L 25.99 1.70
4 GERVON [M] 2 35.50%$2.60 10.00 23.24 4 SCHOUT [5] 1 33.70$5.00 3.5L26.01
5 WATERSHED MISS [M] 1 26.40 $23.1 13.00 23.43 5 TRANSFORMOSA [5] 5 27.70 $11.0 5.00L 26.10
6 PURE TULIP [M] 6 29.60 $61.5 14.00 23.46 6 TALYANA [5] 6 29.70 $2.80 7.00L 26.22
7 UNRULY REBEL [M] 5  31.60$10.9 16.00 23.59 7 JAY POD [5] 8  29.80$16.0 9.50L 26.36
8 LADY SUNRAYSIA [M] 7  28.30%$12.9 16.00 23.64 8 BROMESTIFLYER [5] 4 28.30%$26.0 17.00 26.83
$0.00 TITAN [5]Res. $21.0
SRAAEESOMN-RRINCSEASAHMR- $0.00 JOEL'S FLAME [5]Res. $6.00
Time 22.63 Splits 8.66(8) Time 25.79 Splits 6.68(1) 11.54(1)
Trifecta $241.00 Exacta $30.30 Quinella $27.10 First4 $577.20 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $155.70 Exacta $18.90 Quinella $13.50 First4 $710.90 RunningDouble $15.10
NEVERFAIL SPRINGWATER 12:29PM LATROBE STREET MEGA MEATS 2:14PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FROM DAVINE [M] 4 26.00%$7.00 2.50L 22.73 20.80 3.50 1 HONEYPOT AGOGO [5] 1  26.60%$1.80 8.00L 31.19 1.70 1.30
2 SLIPAWAY MERVYN [M] 8 32.00 $3.80 2.50L 22.89 1.40 2 DYNA ARIEL (NSW)[5] 4 31.40 $8.00 8.00L 31.69 2.80
3 BLUE DRESS DEVIL [M] 1 24.00 $12.0 5.00L 23.04 3.20 3 LUMEN'S OF LIGHT [5] 2 32.50 $4.50 9.00L 31.75 1.60
4 JEFFIE [M] 5  32.80$5.00 5.50L 23.07 4 ALLWORTH GIRL (NSW)[5] 8  26.20$8.00 12.00 31.93
5 SANDBAG LILLY [M] 7 27.10 $13.0 8.00L 23.22 5 ELLE'S HOPE [5] 3 29.40 $16.0 13.00 31.96
6 MILLIONAIRE [M] 6) 6 36.50 $3.20 12.00 23.44 6 MY LEE (NSW)[M] 7) 7 31.40 $13.0 16.00 32.15
F PYRENEES REGAL [M] 2 29.60 $6.00 7 BIT DASHING (SA)[5] 6 26.00 $10.0 17.00 32.21
T FLAME FLIGHT [M] 3 28.50 $4.50 8 KICKIT UP [5] 5  25.30$26.0 23.00 32.63
CALTOGCIO Ifl\)l': $800 RECAL DI AN I":‘: $130
HELLCAT [M]Res. $3.00 THANKS BAZ (QLD)[5]Res. $8.00
Time 22.73 Splits 8.64(4) Time 31.19 Splits 6.78(1) 16.70(1)
Trifecta $752.40 Exacta $85.80 Quinella $50.70 First4 $2526.70 RunningDouble Trifecta $46.60 Exacta $13.40 Quinella $12.50 First4 $251.40 RunningDouble $21.20
$48.00
FLYING HORSE TABARET 12:47PM VELOCETTE AT STUD 2:32PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FIZADORE [M] 1 34.60 $3.60 0.50L 26.04 2.20 1.50 1 PADDY'S LANE [5] 7 34.70 $7.00 2.75L 25.74 2.70 1.70
2 EMMA REG [M] 7 24.50 $4.00 0.50L 26.06 3.00 2 WILBUR ROY [5] 8 36.90 $10.0 2.75L 25.91 2.70
3 BANG BANG GAL [M] 4 29.40 $6.00 1.75L 26.14 3 FLYING EFFORT [5] 1 30.20 $4.50 3.00L 25.92 1.30
4 HOUSE WINS [M] 8 28.00 $9.00 3.00L 26.22 4 IMPRESSIVE LILY [5] 5 26.30 $7.50 7.50L 26.20
5 PEDRO SHIRAZ [M] 2 33.60 $12.0 4.00L 26.29 5 SIREN GRANGE [5] 6 28.60 $2.80 9.00L 26.29
6 HEIDI HEIDI [M] 3 27.00$5.00 9.00L 26.58 6 CLARETOWN LEROY 5] 2 32.80 $7.50 13.00 26.56
7 ONYX BLACK [M] 6  32.70$13.0 12.00 26.75 7 ASHANTI REGAL (NSW)[5] 4 27.40$21.0 24.00 27.23
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 BLACK TIE AFFAIR (QLD)[5] 3 30.00 $12.0 25.00 27.27
*** NO RESERVE *** REACH THE STARS (QLD)[5]R $18.0
FRANCHINAFH———— $6.50 EMPIRE JESS [5]Res. $18.0
Time 26.04 Splits 6.83(7) 11.69(1) Time 25.74 Splits 6.74(1) 11.62(1)
Trifecta $32.30 Exacta $11.20 Quinella $5.30 First4 $147.60 RunningDouble $43.90  Trifecta $82.50 Exacta $21.80 Quinella $16.10 First4 $377.10 RunningDouble $3.60
BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 1:04PM PETSTOCK ANIMAL PRODUCTS 2:49PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 NEW GUINEA GOLD [M] 8 26.50 $4.50 1.25L 26.31 4.60 1.60 1 PROWLING LAD [5]7) 7 34.10$5.00 1.5L22.54 4.20 2.00
2 FEARSOME BOY [M] 5  34.20$2.80 1.25L 26.37 1.20 2 PURE NAMRON [5] 3  33.80$4.20 1.5L 22.63 2.10
3 RILEY'S THUNDER [M] 2 27.30$6.00 9.50L 26.89 3.20 3 ELIELIOH [5] 2 31.90 $10.0 1.75L 22.64 1.70
4 BOMBASTIC KNIGHT (NSW)[M 4 33.20 $8.00 11.00 26.99 4 SOHO LEGEND (QLD)[5] 4 28.70 $7.50 2.75L 22.71
5 MISSING MOLLY [M] 1 28.70 $9.00 12.00 27.06 5 MICHELLE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 1 27.30 $3.00 7.00L 22.98
6 FORDY'S CREEK [M] 7 31.90 $16.0 15.00 27.24 6 SPEEDWAY STUEY [5] 5 34.90 $12.0 8.00L 23.02
7 COOLGUNNA [M] 6  33.30$7.00 16.00 27.31 7 JAY KING [5] 6  30.80$6.00 11.00 23.23
8 GO TIGER LILLY [M] 3 29.40 $12.0 22.00 27.69 8 ARVO'S CARLOS [5] 8 32.10 $21.0 14.00 23.42
*** NO RESERVE *** MARKEV BOY [5]Res. $26.0
*** NO RESERVE *** NOHERMNAS—— $5.00
Time 26.31 Splits 6.91(1) 11.91(8) Time 22.54 Splits 8.52(10)
Trifecta $99.20 Exacta $30.30 Quinella $16.50 First4 $252.20 RunningDouble $11.60 Trifecta $119.60 Exacta $32.10 Quinella $5.40 First4 $531.00 RunningDouble $15.00
LYNETTE'S FLORIST 1:22PM TOPCAT VIDEO 3:07PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 LEG BEFORE (NSW)[5] 5 35.70 $6.00 2.00L 22.67 4.40 1.90 1 BILLIE ARCADE [5] 7 27.30$3.40 3.25L 22.42 4.20 1.40
2 REGAL THUNDER [5] 1 30.00 $3.50 2.00L 22.79 2.00 2 LITTLE DE BRUIN [5] 2 27.90 $10.0 3.25L 22.61 2.90
3 TIMTAMTIM [5] 2  31.70$16.0 2.25L 22.81 2.50 3 LIBRAY QUEEN (NSW)[5] 8  28.50$5.00 4.50L 22.70 1.50
4 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 3 26.90 $3.20 2.50L 22.81 4  MINIMAY MISS [5] 1 22.30 $16.0 7.50L 22.88
5 BOB ENLIM (NSW)[5] 7  36.20$9.00 3.00L 22.86 5 ROCKIN ROX [5] 6  28.30$9.00 8.50L 22.95
6 CHAD'S CHUCKY [5] 4 29.20$7.00 4.25L 22.93 6 BEN FRED [5] 4 33.90$26.0 9.00L 22.96
7 HILL TOP SAM (NSW)[5] 8 33.90 $12.0 6.50L 23.06 7 MINNIE BUSH [5] 3 26.70 $2.20 10.00 23.03
8 ARVO'S BIANCA [5] 6 29.20 $21.0 9.00L 23.21 8 ARVO'S RICARDO 5] 5 33.00 $26.0 19.00 23.61
WALKAWAY TRUE (NSW)[5]Re $7.00 TOKEN ALI [5]Res. $26.0
HOT OR NOT [5]Res. $8.00 OSTI'S VICTORY (NSW)[5]Res. $9.00
Time 22.67 Splits 8.55(5) Time 22.42 Splits 8.48(7)
Trifecta $280.10 Exacta $34.10 Quinella $14.50 First4 $850.20 RunningDouble $42.60 Trifecta $88.30 Exacta $19.20 Quinella $20.30 First4 $358.50 RunningDouble $18.90
SASHA'S BLEND 1:39PM R +J BATTERIES 3:25PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 EYE SEE YOU [5] 1 33.30$3.20 3.00L 25.82 1.90 1.10 1 WALLY ENLIM (NSW)[5] 6 35.10 $2.80 2.75L 22.23 2.70 1.60
2 VINTNER [5] 3 33.30 $4.50 3.00L 26.01 1.90 2 MASTERS RULE [5] 5 30.90 $3.00 2.75L 22.40 1.90
3 ABSOLUTE LEEDER [5] 5 29.50 $6.00 3.75L 26.06 1.60 3 MADE BY HOLLY [5] 3 26.50 $5.00 6.50L 22.63 1.04
4 VEL BELENA [5] 7 29.20 $11.0 5.00L 26.13 4 BLACK BARGAIN (SA)[5] 1 25.30 $9.00 7.00L 22.65
5 WHERE'S SUZIE [5] 4 28.20 $13.0 7.50L 26.27 5 SLIPAWAY RIPPA [5] 7 31.00 $12.0 11.00 22.88
6 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 2 31.30 $7.50 7.50L 26.27 6 ARVO'S CHITA [5] 8 26.70 $26.0 11.00 22.92
7 WOODLAND JACK (NSW)[5] 6  30.70 $5.50 11.00 26.49 SPECIAL TIMES (NSW)[5]Res. $21.0
8 ARVO'S ELA [5] 8 25.90 $21.0 12.00 26.52 SUPER SHY [5]Res. $26.0
CITY STAR (NSW)[5]Res. $10.0 SASHAHOHE S —— $7.50
WHHNOTAEBERTHSRes—— $9.00 BAESACE S ——— $21.0
Time 25.82 Splits 6.72(5) 11.60(5) Time 22.23 Splits 8.52(6)

Trifecta $30.70 Exacta $5.80 Quinella $6.90 First4 $123.80 RunningDouble $19.40 Trifecta $25.50 Exacta $12.20 Quinella $7.50 First4 $66.30 RunningDouble $7.00
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